SP 995 karbon

SP 995 karbon mosogaté csaptelep

@ |

Anti-Scale Swivel_Spout

Aerator

341

40 MAX.

G3/8

933

350

REFERENCIA

REF: 55995020CN

JELLEMZOK

Forgathaté kifolydcsé
Vizkémentes perlator

35 mm kerdmia vezérl6egység
3/8” flexibilis bekoét6csé

MERETEK

Magassag (mm): 341
Szélesség (mm):
Mélység (mm):

Sily (kg): 1,55

SZINEK

- 55995020CN

I | 55995020FM Krém

Karbon

55995020FM Topézbézs
55995020FM  Homokbézs
. 55995020FM Metdl fekete
| | 55995020FM Rozsdamentes Acél

EAN: 8421152134740



